(provisional)Programming and Reference ManualGeneral Purpose Procedures Programming ManualORIC-1 Basic Programming ManualTitan
Autocode Programming ManualProgramming Manual for the NARECProgramming Manual for Model 102-D.Programming the Cp-667. a Self-
instruction Manualיוממות תלמידים בישראל תשס"זF six-thousand eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manualSystem 4-40/50/70 Usercode
Programming John S. White R. Smith International computers Limited. Education and Training Division Digital Equipment Corporation
Bridgeport Machines National Cash Register Company English Electric Company Limited Tandem Computers (Firm) John Scriven David

[...]

Reference Manual General Purpose Procedures Programming Manual ORIC-1 Basic Programming Manual Titan Autocode Programming
Manual Programming Manual for the NAREC Programming Manual for Model 102-D. Programming the Cp-667. a Self-instruction Manual יוממות

Kuka Krc4 Programming Manual

2 Kuka Krc4 Programming Manual

F six-thousand eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual System 4-40/50/70 Usercode Programming John S. White תלמידים בישראל תשס"ז
R. Smith International computers Limited. Education and Training Division Digital Equipment Corporation Bridgeport Machines National Cash
Register Company English Electric Company Limited Tandem Computers (Firm) John Scriven David William Barron Naval Research